
Proposed Calendar of Events 2025-2026 

 

September – Value - Respect 
Monday 1st September Inset Day (1) – school closed to all pupils 

Tuesday 2nd September Return to school 

Friday 5th September Colour Blindness Awareness Day 

Tuesday 9th September Year 2  & Year 5 & 6 Well-being Warriors visit to 
Greenmeadow Community Farm 

Thursday 11th September Heddlu Bach Passing Out Parade 

Monday 15th September Inset Day (2) – school closed to all pupils 

Tuesday 16th September  School Photographer – individual photographs 

Tuesday 16th September Year 6 -Manor Adventure meeting for families 
3.30pm 

Monday 22nd September School Staff’s After School Clubs to start 

 Outward Bound Residential Meeting – Year 5 
parents at 3.30pm 

Thursday 25th September PTA AGM at school at 5pm 

October – Value - Respect 
Tuesday 7th October Flu Immunisations – whole school 

Friday 10th October World Mental Health Day – wear yellow 

Monday 13th October Harvest Celebration – donations to CoStar. 
Assembly led by Mrs Jones 

Monday 13th October Year 2 Nomination Assembly at 2.30pm – families to 
attend if available 

Tuesday 14th October Shwmae Day 

Wednesday 15th October Inset Day (3) – school closed to all pupils 

Wednesday 22nd October New Parent Meeting – 2pm 

Friday 24th October Family Breakfast at 8am 

Friday 24th October Break up for half term  - normal time 

  

November – Value - Peace 
Monday 3rd November Return to school – no staff After School Clubs this 

week 

WB 03.11.25 Family Consultations  - virtual meetings 

Friday 7th November Remembrance Service led by Mrs Smith 

Monday 10th November School staff After School Clubs restart 

Monday 10th November Anti-Bullying Week – ‘Power for Good’ – wear odd 
socks on 10.11.25 to embrace individuality & 
celebrate diversity 

Friday 14th November Children in Need Day 

Monday 17th November Year 1 Nomination Assembly at 2.15pm – families to 
attend if available 

  

December – Value - Peace 
Monday 1st December Elf Day/Elf Run 



Wednesday 3rd December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 4th December The Den Christmas Concert – 2.30pm – families to 
attend 

Friday 5th December After School Clubs to finish except Choir  

Friday 5th December Year 6 Christmas Concert – 10am – families to 
attend 

Monday 8th December Last choir session today & no other clubs running 

Monday 8th December  Year 2 Christmas Concert – 10am – families to 
attend 

Tuesday 9th December Year 1 Christmas Concert – 10am – families to 
attend 

Wednesday 10th December Year 3 Christmas Concert -10am – families to 
attend 

Thursday 11th December Year 4 Christmas Concert - 10am – families to 
attend 

Friday 12th December Year 5  Christmas Concert – 10am – families to 
attend 

Monday 15th December Reception Christmas Concert – 10am – families to 
attend 

Tuesday 16th December Carol Service 6pm – families to attend 

Wednesday 17th December Whole School Pantomime 

Thursday 18th December Family Breakfast at 8am 

Thursday 18th December Whole school party day 

Friday 19th December Break up for Christmas – normal time 

  

January – Value - Trust 
Monday 5th January Return to school 

Thursday 8th January Reception Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Monday 12th January Staff After School Clubs restart 

Tuesday 13th January  Year 1 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Thursday 15th January Year 2 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 20th January Year 3 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Thursday  29th January  Year 4 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

February – Value - Trust 
Monday 2nd February Big Schools Birdwatch  

Monday 2nd February Reception Nomination Assembly at 2.30pm – 
families to attend if available 

Thursday 5th February Year 5 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Friday 6th February  NSPCC Number Day 

Tuesday 10th February Safer Internet Day – ‘Exploring respect & 
relationships online’ 

Tuesday 10th February Year 6 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 10th February Manor Adventure Families Meeting 3.30pm 

Thursday 12th February The Den Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Friday 13th February Valentine’s Day & Dydd Miwsig Cymru Day 

Friday 13th February Family Breakfast at 8am 

Friday 13th February Break up for half term normal time 

Monday 23rd February Return to school 



 Year 5 Residential Trip – to be confirmed 

March – Value - Unity 
Tuesday 3rd March St David’s Day - Eisteddfod 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Monday 9th March British Science Week – ‘Change & Adapt’ 

Monday 9th March Reception Learner Review Meetings 

Tuesday 10th March Year 1 Learner Review Meetings 

Thursday 12th March Year 2 Learner Review Meetings 

Friday 13th March Year 6 Learner Review Meetings 

Monday 16th March Year 2 Nomination Assembly at 2.30pm – families to 
attend if available 

Monday 16th March Year 3 Learner Review Meetings 

Tuesday 17th March Year 4 Learner Review Meetings 

Wednesday 18th March Year 5 Learner Review Meetings 

Friday 21st March Red Nose Day 

Monday 23rd March Year 6 to Manor Adventure 

Thursday 26th March Family Breakfast 8am  

Friday 27th March Break up for Easter 

April – Value - 
Understanding 

 

Monday 13th April Return to school 

Thursday 16th April Reception Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 21st April Year 3 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 28th April Year 6 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Monday 27th April Year 1 Nomination Assembly at 2.15pm – families to 
attend if available 

May – Value - Understanding 
Monday 4th May May Day – school closed to all pupils 

Thursday 7th May Inset Day – school closed to all pupils 

Thursday 14th May Year 4 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Monday 18th May Walk to School Week – ‘The Great Outdoors’ 

Thursday 21st May Year 5 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Friday 22nd May Family Breakfast at 8am 

Friday 22nd May Break up for half term normal time 

June – Value - Happiness 
Monday 1st June Return to school 

Thursday 4th June Year 2 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Thursday 4th June New Reception Family Meeting at 5pm 

Friday 5th June The Den Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Monday 8th June Reception Nomination Assembly at 2.30pm – 
families to attend if available 

Tuesday 9th June Year 1 Family Engagement at 2.15pm 

Monday 15th June Class Photographs 

Thursday 18th June Infant Sports Morning starting at 9.30am 

Friday 19th June Junior Sports Morning starting at 9.30am 

  

  



  

  

July – Value - Happiness 
Wednesday 1st July  Move up Day 

Tuesday 7th July Year 2 Graduation for families 

Friday 10th July Family Breakfast at 8am 

Friday 10th July  Year 6 Leavers  - 10am  

Tuesday 14th July  Year 6 Oscars – 1.45pm 

Wednesday 15th July Whole School Fun Day 

Friday 17th July Break up for summer normal time 

Monday 20th July Inset day (6) – school closed to all pupils 

2025/2026 Academic Year 

School Term and Holiday Dates  

Term Term Begins 
Half Term 

Begins 
Half Term 

Ends 
Term Ends 

Autumn 
Monday 

01.09.25 

Monday 

27.10.25 

Friday 

31.10.25 

Friday 

19.12.25 

Spring 
Monday 

05.01.26 

Monday 

16.02.26 

Friday 

20.02.26 

Friday 

27.03.26 

Summer 
Monday 

13.04.26 

Monday 

25.05.26 

Friday 

29.05.26 

Monday 

20.07.26 

 

 


